Tuesday, July 4, 2017

2pm - $235 buy-in Daily Deepstack, Rio Hotel
Entries: 948 Places Paid: 143

Prizepool: $177,276

1 ONNESTAM
2 NAKAI
3 ONEAL
4 PLATONI
5 LOUWAGIE
6 VAHLSING
7 SIMMONS
8 MOURA CESAR DO NASCIMENTO
9 ONEAL
10 HOLMES
11 MARQUES
12 YU
13 DEFINA
14 MALAKHOV
15 TENCH
16 FOURNIER
17 BILSON
18 PLAXCO
19 HOLLINGSWORTH
20 ABDYGULOV
21 MYHRE
22 BARNETT
23 DAVIS
24 WELLS
25 GOLUB
26 ACHTZEHNTER
27 WILLIS
28 GERMAN
29 CALCOTE
30 VILLAREAL
31 PINZON
32 CHACHOLIADES
33 FRERE
34 SIERRA
35 KRYSCZAK
36 GODINEZ
37 STERNEBORG
38 BACK
39 MCCORMICK
40 OBRIEN
41 KEYSER
42 PETA
43 NICKOLETOPOULOS
44 RUYBAL
45 TIDWELL
46 SHEPHERD
47 DABUS
48 DROMZEE
49 HONG
50 ASPAS
51 LAWSON
52 ZAMBROWSKI
53 LOPEZ
54 NALIS
55 CORNBLETH
56 PALMA
57 MADSEN

PETER
TAKAHIRO
WILLIAM
OREN
RUSSELL
DAVID
PAUL
GUILHERME
RACHEL
WILLIAM
JOAQUIM
DAVID
PIETRO
OLEKSANDR
JEFFEREY
KEITH
ZEEV
MICHAEL
ANDREW
MAKSAT
CARSTEN
DANIEL
KEVIN
JEFFREY
BRADEN
FLOYD
NATHAN
VINCENT
BLAKE
JUAN
ANGELICA
JOSEPH
GILLES
LUIS
MARK
JUAN
PETER
GREGORY
JUSTIN
AARON
STEPHANE
DAVID
NIKOLAS
AUSTIN
RICKEY
THOMAS
FREDERICO
RICHARD
ROBERTO
ROAR
JONATHAN
ANTHONY
JEROME
ZLATKO
HOWARD
NICHOLAS
MARK

JARFALLA
OSAKA

EVANS

RISHON LE ZION
MARSHALL
SAN RAMON
MESQUITE

SAO PAULO
PORTLAND

LAS VEGAS
CORRIOS

LAS VEGAS
OAKVILLE

KIEV
SPOTSYLVANIA
HENDERSON
KARMIEL
MUSCLE SHOALS
MISSISSAUGA
BISHKEK
STORD

LAKE OSWEGO
LOUISVILLE
UNION CITY
BOSTON
RICHMOND
LUMBERTON
SOMERSET
LAS VEGAS
SAN ANTONIO
RIO RANCHO
MIDDLESEX
DOUVAINE
SANFORD
ALDEN
CORONA
VELLINGE
LEXINGTON
POTTSTOWN
AMES

MIAMI

SAINT LEU
MONTREAL
GRAND JUNCTION
DENNIS
FULLERTON
DORAL
SCHLIERBACH
MACAU
HAWLEYVILLE
OMAHA
CHANDLER
THE WOODLANDS
BELLEVUE

LAS VEGAS
BRONX

SALT LAKE CITY

GA

MN
CA
TX

OR
NV

NV
ON

VA
NV

AL
ON

OR
KY
PA
MA
BC
TX
Wi
NV
TX
NM

FL
NY
CA

KY
PA

FL

QC
co
MS
CA
FL

CT
NE
AZ
TX
WA
NV
NY
uT

SW
JA
us
IS
us
us
us
BR
us
us
PO
us
CA
uUP
us
us
IS
us
CA
KG
NO
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
UK
FR
us
us
us
SW
us
us
us
us
FR
CA
us
us
us
us
FR
MC
NO
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

$30,844
$19,070
$13,726
$10,006
$7,388
$5,526
$4,188
$3,216
$2,503
$1,976
$1,976
$1,976
$1,581
$1,581
$1,581
$1,283
$1,283
$1,283
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$882
$882
$882
$882
$882
$882
$882
$882
$882
$747
$747
$747
$747
$747
$747
$747
$747
$747
$643
$643
$643
$643
$643
$643
$643
$643
$643
$561
$561
$561



58 BENNICI

59 BOHON

60 ARAMNES
61 BILLUPS

62 STONEHOUSE
63 TRUIJERS
64 UDNESS

65 IUTICONE
66 GALLAGHER
67 KYLEVIK

68 BUNKER

69 ABOODI

70 THOMPSON
71 FISHER

72 JASMIN

73 BERCOVICI
74 HAGGERTY
75 HAMEIRI

76 THORPE
77 ANAR

78 STEEN

79 GILBERT
80 JONES

81 CYR

82 XIU

83 ENLOW

84 NOFAL

85 JONES

86 GANGAIAH
87 STRAUSS
88 CHIZARI

89 SCHMIDT
90 HAGOPIAN
91 HONG

92 MOORE

93 SKOCHKO
94 VARK

95 TOPP

96 BRODERICK
97 DENNIS

98 GOAG

99 NGUYEN
100 AUENSEN
101 DECHANT
102 SETZER
103 SOLCHENBERGER
104 MEHTA

105 LANGE

106 FRERY

107 PHUNG

108 GONZALEZ
109 OSTLER
110 DELEHANT
111 MCEVOY
112 ADAMS

113 BENNINGTON
114 BIANCONI
115 WILLIS

116 EDRI

117 DE BARRIOS SEMEGH
118 MANSUR
119 LIU

ERIC

JOy
JOACHIM
SCOTT
DAVID
ROBERTO
THOMAS
DOMINIC
SEAN
STEFFEN
AARON
GIL
TIMOTHY
BENJAMIN
MUJCIC
LEE
KELLY
DANIEL
DAVID
SEREF DURSUN
GARY
MICHAEL
CHICO
DENIS
KAREN
DANIEL
CHRISTIAN
MARK
JAYACHANDRA
IRVIN
JAVID
FABIAN
ART
WILLIAM
MICKEY
STEPHEN
LIINA
BRIAN
THOMAS
DAVIS
WON
HIEU
PETTER
DIETER
BRANDON
JASON
RAJESH
DONALD
ANTHONY
MAN HUE
JUAN
ROBERT
JEREMY
KEVIN
DOROTHY
MICHAEL
ALAIN
HAROLD
AVRAHAM
RODRIGO
CAIO EID
JIA

STOCKHOLM
HEYBURN
ELNESVAGER
ARLINGTON
STANSTED
OOSTUOORUE
TONSBERG
BURLINGTON
MILLSBORO
STAVANGER
W CHESTER
ENGLEWOOD
THE WOODLANDS
EUGENE

LAS VEGAS

LITTLE BRITAIN
DOUBLE BAY
NILES

ANTALYA
PLACENTIA

SAN RAFAEL
CHICAGO
BOISCHATEL
LAS VEGAS
ESCONDIDO
AUGSBURG

LAS VEGAS
PEORIA

SAN JOSE
AUSTIN
INNSBRUCK
HACIENDA HEIGHTS
SAHURITA
SEFFNER

LAS VEGAS

SAN FRANCISCO
OMAHA
TUXEDO PARK
NORMAN
TACOMA

LAS VEGAS
ASGNRDSTNAND
HENDERSON
CONCORD
DALLAS
MINNEAPOLIS
LAKE WORTH
ASTORIA
NEWBURY PARK
TIJUANA

SAN DIEGO
FRUITLAND
HENDERSON
NORTH CHESTERFIELD
LAS VEGAS
ROYAN
LUMBERTON
RISON LZIYON
RIO DE JANEIRO
SAU PAULO
BROOKLYN

FR
ID us
NO
VA us
UK
NH  NL
NO
ON CA
DE  US
NO
OH US
NJ us
TX B[S
OR  US
NV US
ON CA
NSW AS
MI us
TU
CA US
CA US
IL us
QC CA
NV US
CA US
GM
NV US
AZ us
CA US
TX us
GM
CA US
AZ us
FL us
NV US
CA
NE  US
NY  US
OK  US
WA  US
NV US
NO
NV US
NC  US
TX us
MN  US
FL
NY  US
CA  US
BC  MX
CA  US
ID us
NV US
VA us
NV US
FR
TX us
IS
BRAZIL BR
NY  US

$561
$561
$561
$561
$561
$561
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$498
$448
$448
$448
$448
$448
$448
$448
$448
$448
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
$410
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$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
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120 ARBOGAST
121 RIECK

122 UGRAPPA
123 BONYADI
124 ALLEN

125 VELEZ

126 SON

127

128 RABIDEAU
129 ROSENFELD
130 JOERMELAND
131 POLK

132 BINELLI
133 WILSON
134 CHESNEY
135 ARAVE

136 COUSINS
137 OVERTON
138 BARRERA
139 ANGELES
140 KATZ

141 CALHOUN
142 BARTON
143 IBANEZ

KEITH
SCOTT
RAMESHA
FARHINTAJ
MICHEL
ANGEL
JAEHWA

DAVID
MARK
HALLGEIR
CHARLES
GREGORY
ALM
THOMAS
STEVE
JOHN
REGINALD
ORLANDO
YVONNE
JUSTIN
MARK
HAROLD
OSCAR

LAS VEGAS
LAKEVILLE
CUMMING

LAGUNA WOODS
LEVIS

LITTLE EGG HARBOR
RICHMOND HILL

SHORELINE
LAS VEGAS
STAVANGER
BROOKHAVEN
NORWICH
TRONDHEIM
MCKINNEY
AMMON
OTTAWA
MARICOPA
LAS VEGAS
VANCOUVER
ATLANTA
DENVER
EUGENE
ASISTENCIA

NV
MN
GA
CA
QC
NJ

ON

WA
NV

MS
NY

TX
ID

ON
AZ
NV
BC
GA
CcoO
OR

us
us
us
us
CA
us
CA

us
us
NO
us
us
NO
us
us
CA
us
us
CA
us
us
us
AR

$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$361
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347
$347



